MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks

*None

July

7/1/2025
7/31/2025

Begin Balance

$11,606.57
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$448.67
$21.63
$638.59
$313.14

$13,969.02

$13,969.02
$13,969.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13,969.02

2025

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Student
Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account
School

End Balance

$11,606.57
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$448.67
$21.63
$638.59
$313.14

$13,969.02



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks

#4285
#4286
#4287

August

8/1/2025
8/31/2025

Begin Balance

$11,606.57
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$448.67
$21.63
$638.59
$313.14

$13,969.02

$13,593.07
$13,969.02
$0.00
$375.95
$0.00

$13,969.02
$140.00

$55.95
$180.00

2025 Student

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$375.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$375.95

Account
School

End Balance

$11,230.62
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$448.67
$21.63
$638.59
$313.14

$13,593.07



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff
P.E. Account
Music
Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared
NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks
*None

September

9/1/2025
9/30/2025

Begin Balance

$11,230.62
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$448.67
$21.63
$638.59
$313.14

$13,593.07

$13,576.08
$13,576.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13,576.08

2025 Student

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account
School

End Balance

$11,230.62
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$431.68
$21.63
$638.59
$313.14

$13,576.08



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks

*None

October

10/1/2025
10/31/2025

Begin Balance

$11,230.62
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$431.68
$21.63
$638.59
$313.14

$13,576.08

$15,296.52
$15,296.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,296.52

2025

Receipts

$1,919.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,919.00

Student
Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity Account
Elementary  School

Expenses End Balance

$47.43 $13,102.19
$0.00 $720.80
$0.00 $165.68
$0.00 $53.94
$31.13 $400.55
$0.00 $21.63
$120.00 $518.59
$0.00 $313.14

$198.56 $15,296.52



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks

*None

November

11/1/2025
11/30/2025

Begin Balance

$13,102.19
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$400.55
$21.63
$518.59
$313.14

$15,296.52

$20,590.94
$20,590.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,590.94

2025 Student

Receipts

$5,308.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,539.50
$0.00

$6,847.50

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$1,552.98
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.10
$0.00

$1,553.08

Account
School

End Balance

$16,857.21
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$400.55
$21.63
$2,057.99
$313.14

$20,590.94



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
YearBook
In-Out
Pop/Staff

P.E.

Music

Library

Field Trip

Totals

Ending checkbook balance

Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared
Total checks not cleared
NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.
Outstanding Checks

*4296
*4299

December

12/1/2025
12/31/2025

Begin Balance

$16,857.21
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$400.55
$21.63
$2,057.99
$313.14

$20,590.94

$16,159.79
$16,388.10
$0.00
$228.31
$150.00

$16,388.10

$6.59
$221.72

2025 Student
Manchester

Receipts Interest
$420.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$420.00 $0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$4,851.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,851.15

Account
School

End Balance

$12,426.06
$720.80
$165.68
$53.94
$400.55
$21.63
$2,057.99
$313.14

$16,159.79



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks

January

1/1/2026
1/31/2026

Begin Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2026 Student

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account
School

End Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared
NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks

February

2/1/2026
2/28/2026

Begin Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2026 Student

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account
School

End Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00






























MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared*

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

*Outstanding Checks:

March

3/1/2026
3/31/2026

Begin Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2026 Student

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account
School

End Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

*Outstanding Checks

April

4/1/2026
4/30/2026

Begin Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2026 Student

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account
School

End Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

TOTALS

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

*Outstanding Checks

May

5/1/2026
5/31/2026

Begin Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2026

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Student
Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account
School

End Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks

*None

June

6/1/2026
6/30/2026

Begin Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2026 Student

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account
School

End Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



MONTH
INTEREST
Begin Date
Ending Date

ACCOUNT

Activity Account
Yearbook

In & Out
Pop/Staff

P.E. Account
Music

Library

Field Trips

Totals

Ending checkbook balance
Statement Balance
Deposits not cleared

Total checks not cleared

NSF Checks

Checkbook Recon.

Outstanding Checks

*None

END OF YEAR

7/1/2024
6/30/2025

Begin Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2024/2025

Receipts

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Student

Manchester

Interest

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity
Elementary

Expenses

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



Account
School

End Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



