

MONTH	July	2025	Student	Activity	Account
INTEREST			Manchester	Elementary	School
Begin Date	7/1/2025				
Ending Date	7/31/2025				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$11,606.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,606.57
Yearbook	\$720.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$720.80
In & Out	\$165.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.68
Pop/Staff	\$53.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53.94
P.E. Account	\$448.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$448.67
Music	\$21.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.63
Library	\$638.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$638.59
Field Trips	\$313.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$313.14
Totals	\$13,969.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,969.02
Ending checkbook balance	\$13,969.02				
Statement Balance	\$13,969.02				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$13,969.02				
Outstanding Checks					
*None					

MONTH	August	2025	Student	Activity	Account
INTEREST			Manchester	Elementary	School
Begin Date	8/1/2025				
Ending Date	8/31/2025				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$11,606.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$375.95	\$11,230.62
Yearbook	\$720.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$720.80
In & Out	\$165.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.68
Pop/Staff	\$53.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53.94
P.E. Account	\$448.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$448.67
Music	\$21.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.63
Library	\$638.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$638.59
Field Trips	\$313.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$313.14
Totals	\$13,969.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$375.95	\$13,593.07
Ending checkbook balance	\$13,593.07				
Statement Balance	\$13,969.02				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$375.95				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$13,969.02				
Outstanding Checks					
#4285	\$140.00				
#4286	\$55.95				
#4287	\$180.00				

MONTH	September	2025	Student	Activity	Account
INTEREST			Manchester	Elementary	School
Begin Date	9/1/2025				
Ending Date	9/30/2025				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity	\$11,230.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,230.62
Yearbook	\$720.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$720.80
In & Out	\$165.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.68
Pop/Staff	\$53.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53.94
P.E. Account	\$448.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16.99	\$431.68
Music	\$21.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.63
Library	\$638.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$638.59
Field Trips	\$313.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$313.14
Totals	\$13,593.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,576.08
Ending checkbook balance	\$13,576.08				
Statement Balance	\$13,576.08				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$13,576.08				
Outstanding Checks					
*None					

MONTH	October	2025	Student	Activity	Account
INTEREST			Manchester	Elementary	School
Begin Date	10/1/2025				
Ending Date	10/31/2025				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$11,230.62	\$1,919.00	\$0.00	\$47.43	\$13,102.19
Yearbook	\$720.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$720.80
In & Out	\$165.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.68
Pop/Staff	\$53.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53.94
P.E. Account	\$431.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31.13	\$400.55
Music	\$21.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.63
Library	\$638.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$518.59
Field Trips	\$313.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$313.14
Totals	\$13,576.08	\$1,919.00	\$0.00	\$198.56	\$15,296.52
Ending checkbook balance	\$15,296.52				
Statement Balance	\$15,296.52				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$15,296.52				
Outstanding Checks					
*None					

MONTH	November	2025	Student	Activity	Account
INTEREST			Manchester	Elementary	School
Begin Date	11/1/2025				
Ending Date	11/30/2025				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$13,102.19	\$5,308.00	\$0.00	\$1,552.98	\$16,857.21
Yearbook	\$720.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$720.80
In & Out	\$165.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.68
Pop/Staff	\$53.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53.94
P.E. Account	\$400.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400.55
Music	\$21.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.63
Library	\$518.59	\$1,539.50	\$0.00	\$0.10	\$2,057.99
Field Trips	\$313.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$313.14
Totals	\$15,296.52	\$6,847.50	\$0.00	\$1,553.08	\$20,590.94
Ending checkbook balance	\$20,590.94				
Statement Balance	\$20,590.94				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$20,590.94				
Outstanding Checks					
*None					

MONTH	December	2025	Student Manchester	Activity Elementary	Account School
INTEREST					
Begin Date	12/1/2025				
Ending Date	12/31/2025				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$16,857.21	\$420.00	\$0.00	\$4,851.15	\$12,426.06
YearBook	\$720.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$720.80
In-Out	\$165.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.68
Pop/Staff	\$53.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53.94
P.E.	\$400.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400.55
Music	\$21.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.63
Library	\$2,057.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,057.99
Field Trip	\$313.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$313.14
Totals	\$20,590.94	\$420.00	\$0.00	\$4,851.15	\$16,159.79
Ending checkbook balance	\$16,159.79				
Statement Balance	\$16,388.10				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$228.31				
NSF Checks	\$150.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$16,388.10				
Outstanding Checks					
*4296	\$6.59				
*4299	\$221.72				

MONTH	January	2026	Student Manchester	Activity Elementary	Account School
INTEREST					
Begin Date	1/1/2026				
Ending Date	1/31/2026				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Yearbook	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
In & Out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pop/Staff	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P.E. Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Music	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Library	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Field Trips	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ending checkbook balance	\$0.00				
Statement Balance	\$0.00				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$0.00				
Outstanding Checks					





















MONTH	March	2026	Student Manchester	Activity Elementary	Account School
INTEREST					
Begin Date	3/1/2026				
Ending Date	3/31/2026				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Yearbook	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
In & Out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pop/Staff	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P.E. Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Music	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Library	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Field Trips	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ending checkbook balance	\$0.00				
Statement Balance	\$0.00				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared*	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$0.00				
*Outstanding Checks:					

MONTH	April	2026	Student	Activity	Account
INTEREST			Manchester	Elementary	School
Begin Date	4/1/2026				
Ending Date	4/30/2026				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Yearbook	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
In & Out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pop/Staff	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P.E. Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Music	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Library	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Field Trips	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ending checkbook balance	\$0.00				
Statement Balance	\$0.00				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$0.00				
*Outstanding Checks					

MONTH	May	2026	Student Manchester	Activity Elementary	Account School
INTEREST					
Begin Date	5/1/2026				
Ending Date	5/31/2026				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Yearbook	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
In & Out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pop/Staff	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P.E. Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Music	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Library	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Field Trips	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTALS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ending checkbook balance	\$0.00				
Statement Balance	\$0.00				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$0.00				
*Outstanding Checks					

MONTH	June	2026	Student	Activity	Account
INTEREST			Manchester	Elementary	School
Begin Date	6/1/2026				
Ending Date	6/30/2026				
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses	End Balance
Activity Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Yearbook	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
In & Out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pop/Staff	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P.E. Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Music	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Library	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Field Trips	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ending checkbook balance	\$0.00				
Statement Balance	\$0.00				
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00				
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00				
NSF Checks	\$0.00				
Checkbook Recon.	\$0.00				
Outstanding Checks					
*None					

MONTH	END OF YEAR	2024/2025	Student	Activity
INTEREST			Manchester	Elementary
Begin Date	7/1/2024			
Ending Date	6/30/2025			
ACCOUNT	Begin Balance	Receipts	Interest	Expenses
Activity Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Yearbook	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
In & Out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pop/Staff	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
P.E. Account	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Music	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Library	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Field Trips	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ending checkbook balance	\$0.00			
Statement Balance	\$0.00			
Deposits not cleared	\$0.00			
Total checks not cleared	\$0.00			
NSF Checks	\$0.00			
Checkbook Recon.	\$0.00			
Outstanding Checks				
*None				

